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Event 15b: JW19 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps / 2000m - Result

1. 39 Hayley DELL (Newcastle Hunter CC) 2:34.608
Half Lap 13.969 (1)

Lap 1 23.042 23.042 (1)
Lap 2 17.951 40.993 (1)
Lap 3 18.537 59.530 (1)
Lap 4 19.060 1:18.591 (1)
Lap 5 19.304 1:37.895 (1)
Lap 6 19.453 1:57.349 (1)
Lap 7 19.094 2:16.444 (1)
Lap 8 18.164 2:34.608 (1)

2. 42 Charlotte LOVETT (Bathurst CC) 2:40.784 +6.176
Half Lap 14.092 14.092 (2)

Lap 1 23.414 23.414 (2)
Lap 2 18.569 41.983 (2)
Lap 3 19.042 1:01.026 (2)
Lap 4 19.489 1:20.515 (2)
Lap 5 19.826 1:40.342 (2)
Lap 6 20.074 2:00.416 (2)
Lap 7 20.165 2:20.582 (2)
Lap 8 20.202 2:40.784 (2)


